
RESTAURANT BAR

Hotel Puente Nacional & SPA
www.hotelpuentenacional.com

COCKTAILS

Bleeding

Pina Colada

Silk Stockings

Cuban Mojito

Margarita 

Conga

Martini
Sweet, Dry, Different Flavors.

Paloma

SPECIALTY OF THE HOUSE
All our dishes are freshly prepared.
Preparation time 25 to 35 minutes.

Main courses are served until 7:00 PM.

It is prohibited to bring drinks 
and food, otherwise:

It will be automatically charged to your account.

The corkage is per bottle.
It is five times the price per glass of the bottle

(or similar) and will be charged
directly to your account without exception.

Uncorking by cooler
(Water, juice and soda)

Small       Med ium  Big $150 $2    $ 050 30

Sixpack of Beer
$1 05

Show the receipt to the hotel staff
to avoid double charge

White Bacardí

Appleton Estate  

Matusalén Classico

Flor De Caña 

Flor De Caña 12 Años

RUM

White José Cuervo

Cazadores Restful

Herradura Restful  

Don Julio Restful

White 1800

Centenario Restful

TEQUILA
$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$90.00

$90.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$75.00

$100.00

$70.00

$70.007 Años

Milkshake:
Kinder Delice 

Choco-mint 

Kit Kat 

SODAS CREAMS AND
DIGESTIVES

$120.00

$115.00

$115.00

$45.00

$50.00

$70.00

$38.00

(473 ml)

Chocomilk 

Milkshakes

(355 ml)

Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate
 (355 ml)

Super Shakes
Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate
 (650 ml)

Teas
Hot or cold
Chamomile, lemon, or fruit (355 ml)

(473 ml)

(473 ml)

Corona y Victoria $50.00
(355 ml)

Modelo $55.00

$70.00 $80.00

Special or Dark (355 ml)

Corona or Victoria Modelo Especial or Negra Modelo

Chelada
Tarro (473 ml)

$80.00 $90.00Michelada
Tarro (473 ml)

$90.00 $100.00Mega chelada
Tarro with clamato (650 ml)

$100.00 $110.00Mega michelada
Tarro with clamato (650 ml)

$120.00Tarro Vikingo
Light or dark beer (946 ml)
Michelada with Clamato + white rum
+ pineapple juice + special sauce

$190.00Mega michelada
con camarones
Light or dark beer (650 ml + 80 g)
Michelada with Clamato + cocktail shrimp and
a touch of rum

Licor 43

Sambuca

Chinchón anise

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

Red Label

Black Label

Buchanan’s 12

$90.00

$110.00

$120.00

WHISKY

Terry 1900

Terry centenario

Magno

Alma de Magno

Torres 5

Torres 10

$85.00

$65.00

$65.00

$85.00

$70.00

$90.00

BRANDY

Smirnoff

Wiborowa

Blue Absolut 

$60.00

$65.00

$75.00

VODKA

BEERS



Peaches with cream

Neapolitan Flan:
Simple

With walnuts and cajeta

Banana fair

(2 pcs)

(2 pcs)

DESSERTS
$55.00

$55.00

$60.00

Crepes:
Cajeta and ice cream

Nutella and ice cream

$95.00

$95.00

Thai Ice Cream $90.00

Fried bananas
with cream

$75.00

$85.00

DRINKS

Cajeta, walnut and vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream $55.00
Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate

Carlota $55.00
Lemon or Peach

Waffles $90.00
With Nutella or Lechera (2 pcs)

Soft Drinks $45.00
Mineral Water (Can) or
Coca-Cola (Bottle) (355 ml)

Water $20.00
Bottled (500 ml)

Lemonade $50.00
Mineral (500 ml)

Red Fruit
Lemonade

$55.00

Mineral (500 ml)

Orangeade $50.00
Mineral (500 ml)

COFFEE
American $38.00
(236 ml)

Double American $50.00
(296 ml)

Espresso $40.00
(118 ml)

Cappuccino $58.00$55.00
(296 ml)

Carajillo $95.00
(296 ml)

Milk coffee $58.00$55.00
(355 ml)

Normal milk Lactose-free milk

Frappe $110.00
Mocha Oreo or Mocha Caramel
With whipped cream and sprinkles (473 ml)

Smoothie $80.00
With seasonal fruit (473 ml)

Clericot jug $290.00
(1.2 Lts)

Cup of fresh water
$45.00Jamaica, tamarind, horchata

passion fruit or guava (500ml)

Jug of fresh water
$120.00

$135.00

Jamaica, tamarind, horchata
passion fruit or guava (2 Lts)

Pitcher of lemonade
or mineral orangeade
(2 Lts)

Kids menu

Suggested for children ages 3 to 9

Egg Kid
Accompanied to taste
with beans.

$45

Cereal
With milk Box

$45

Chicken fillet
Breaded with potatoes.
(100 gr)

$85

Hot Cakes
(2 Pcs)

$45

Enfrijoladas
(2 Pcs)

$40

Sandwich
Ham and string cheese,
served with potatoes.

Ham

Chicken

$50
$55

Nuggets
Chicken nuggets with potatoes.
(3 Pcs)

$55

Quesadilla
Accompanied with potatoes.
(1 Pc).

$40

Crepita Kid
Nutella or cajeta.
( 1 Pc)

$50

SHRIMPANTOJITOS

BROTHS

MEATS
Arrachera $225.00
With potatoes and enchiladas
 (250 gr)

Milanesa $195.00
Breaded chicken
with potatoes (250 gr)

Chicken breast $185.00
Grilled with salad (250 gr)

Arrachera with
tampiqueña $255.00

With fried bananas, enchiladas,
French fries, and refried beans (250 g)

Milanesa con
tampiqueña

NO SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS CHARGED

$225.00

Breaded chicken with fried bananas, enchiladas,
French fries, and refried beans (250 g)

Tampiqueña with
chicken breast

$210.00

Grilled with fried bananas, enchiladas, French fries,
and refried beans (250 g)

Octopus prepared
to taste

$265.00

With rice and salad

Traditional stews:
In garlic sauce, with garlic, deviled, enchipotlado,
in green sauce, or enchilpayados (Served with
rice and salad).

FISH
Traditional stews:
Veracruz style, garlic mojo, garlic, deviled,
enchipotlado, in green sauce, chile-lime sauce,
or enchilpayados (Served with rice and salad).

Giant Picadita:
With garnish (400 gr)

Veracruz style, with garlic, white wine, garlic
mojo, deviled, enchipotlado, in green sauce,
habanero cream, or enchilpayado.
Served with rice and salad.

Order $240.00$225.00
250 gr

1/2 KG $440.00$425.00
500 gr

1 KG $840.00$800.00
1 kg

Order $245.00
250 gr

1/2 KG $450.00
500 gr

1 KG $850.00
1 kg

Shrimp in broth:

Breaded shrimp:

1/2 KG $470.00$450.00
500 gr

1 KG $870.00$830.00
1 kg

To peel Pulp

Shrimp
consomme

$90.00$80.00

95 gr

Shrimp
broth

$150.00$145.00

125 gr

Shrimp
Casserole

$185.00$175.00

200 gr

Seafood casserole $190.00
200 gr

Seafood
broth

$145.00

125 gr

Seafood
consomme

$90.00

95 gr

To peel Pulp

Mojarra $215.00$175.00

Fish fillet $210.00$190.00

Big (500 gr) Jumbo (750 gr)

With stew(200 gr) Breaded (250 gr)

$85.00$85.00

Chicken Cheese

$85.00

Meat

$125.00

Seafood

$135.00

Shrimp

Empanadas
Order of 3 pieces

$75.00$75.00

Chicken Cheese

$75.00

Meat

$110.00

Seafood

$125.00

Shrimp

Our prices include VAT, request your
invoice at the time of making your payment,

otherwise it will be done in the overall invoice.

We accept cards:

COCKTAILS

Shrimp

Octopus

Snail

Come back to life

$115.00$90.00

Small Glass cup

$185.00

$145.00$100.00 $185.00

$115.00$90.00 $165.00

$165.00

Glass ball

SNACKS
Quesadillas $75.00(3 pcs)

Sincronizada $80.00

$95.00

(1 pc)

(3 pcs)
Toast with chicken

$125.00
Accompanied with
potatoes (250 gr)

Burger cross

$155.00

Sirloin accompanied with potatoes

Premium
Burger

$100.00
Chicken accompanied
with potatoes (6 pcs)

Nuggets

$70.00
(200 gr)
French fries

$195.00
Includes two dressings (12 pcs)
Snack wings

$135.00
Accompanied with potatoes (250 gr)
Club Sandwich

$145.00Breaded fish fillet
served with potatoes

Cangreburger

BREAKFASTS
Eggs to taste $78.00
With ham, chorizo, Mexican style,
divorced, bricklayer style, or ranchero.
Served with refried beans and tortilla chips.

Omelette $90.00
With cheese, mushrooms, ham,
or spinach (served with beans)

Chilaquiles $95.00$75.00
Green or red
(180-210 gr)

Enfrijoladas
o Enchiladas

$95.00$75.00

(4 pcs)

Red Swiss
Enchiladas

$110.00

(4 pcs)

SPECIALTIES
Shrimp with
chilelimón sauce

$235.00

Red (house recipe) To peel (250 gr)

Habanero
Cream Shrimp

$240.00

Pulp (250 gr)

ENTRIES

Salad (250 gr)

Shrimp skewer $255.00
(250 gr)

Seafood barbecue $255.00
(250 gr)

Aguachile $225.00
With shrimp (250 gr)

Poblano pepper
stuffed with seafood

$265.00

Bathed in cilantro sauce (300 gr)

Salmon with fine
herbs

$280.00
(200 gr)

Marispiñada $295.00(300 gr)

Simple Egg / Chicken

Fruit cocktail $75.00$65.00
Seasonal fruits
with honey or jam (150 gr)

Normal With cottage
cheese

Hot Cakes $90.00$65.00
(4 pcs)

Normal With ham
and bacon

$155.00$165.00

With shrimp With seafood

Grated apple $65.00
With honey, yogurt and granola

Toast $40.00
With butter and jam (3 pcs)

Rice to tumbada $225.00
(300 gr)

Fried bananas $95.00
With rice or beans (200 gr)

Crystal shrimp $225.00
Order (250 gr)

Shrimp Toast $145.00(3 pcs)

Order of refried
beans

$65.00
(200 gr)

Chicken consommé $65.00
(95 gr)

With ham and Manchego cheese (2 pc)

Sweet bread $20.00(1 pc)

Waffles $90.00

Pork loin enchilada
with Tampiqueña
sauce

$225.00

With fried bananas, enchiladas,
French fries, and refried beans


